
Email address First name Last name Company Source Name Sent At

meggan.laporte@azahcccs.gov Meggan LaPorte AHCCCS Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
jennifer@traversantgroup.com Jennifer Woods Traversant Group Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
sebegic@deloitte.com Sejla Begic Deloitte Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
cynthia.smolens@azahcccs.gov Cynthia smolens AHCCCS Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
brandy@goodmanschwartz.com Brandy Petrone Goodman Schwartz Public Affairs Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
egyau@zioncompassion.com Enock Gyau Zion compassion care llc Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
jtrainer@mimedx.com Jeffrey Trainer Mimedx Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
info@olivialbell.com Olivia Bell OLIVIA L BELL CONSULTING, LLC Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
lgreen@freedmanhealthcare.com Linda Green Freedman HealthCare Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
j1chebultz@gmail.com jericho chebultz Northsight Recovery Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
marissa.urenda@cvshealth.com Marissa Urenda CVS Health Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
indybusinessdevelopment@milliman.com Chang Sanders Milliman Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
abigail_vecchiolli@optum.com Abigail Vecchiolli Optum Rx Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
john.spankroy@optum.com John Spankroy OptumRx Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
kelli.k@thjaz.org Kelli Kronenbitter The Healing Journey Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
fred.gibison@mercer.com Frederick Gibison Jr Mercer Government Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
wayne.pan@bannerhealth.com Wayne Pan Banner Health Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
jdbutler@arizonaleadingage.org JD Butler Arizona LeadingAge Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
jjablons@redhat.com Jake Jablonsky Red Hat Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
adrienne.greenberg@snowflake.com Adrienne Greenberg Snowflake Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
bwestmore@humana.com breann westmore Humana Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
pradeep.goel@accenture.com Pradeep Goel Accenture Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
terri.sroka@cvshealth.com Terri Sroka CVS Health Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
rbrinkoeter@pcgus.com Rhonda Brinkoeter PCG Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
pwertheim@pcgus.com Paul Wertheim Public Consulting Group LLC Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
shannon@jwpublicaffairs.com Shannon Whiteaker Jolie Whiteaker Public Affairs, LLC Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
rsullivan@veridus.com Ryan Sullivan Veridus Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
volkovd@mercycareaz.org Denise Volkov Mercy Care Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
compassionateservices2020@gmail.com Michael Butler Compassionate Services INC. Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
wmoore@familymatterscc.org Winnie Moore Family Matters Community Care, LLC Website sign-up form 3/30/2023 6:24pm
vmcdiarmid@infucarerx.com InfluCare Rx Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
rfarough@phoenixchildrens.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
chakanson@phoenixchildrens.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
mdamiano@arizona.edu Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
customerservice@achc.org Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
colleen.alexander@aetna.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
ken.dentremont@medexus.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
dena.perez@medimpact.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
erin.russell@medimpact.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
iliana.vasquez-enochis@medimpact.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
investor_relations@merck.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
billing@onco360.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
info@pharmacy-specialists.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
ben_krasinski@premierinc.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
angie_mccabe@premierinc.com Added by AHCCCS 3/30/2023 6:24pm
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